34 T E L E P H O N E  0 1 2 7 1  8 5 6 6 6 6
CATEGORY 2  SWITCHED MODEJWS SERIES
2
AC INPUT, SINGLE OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY 300-600W F E A T U R E S
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
PRELIMINARY DATA
New Models.
For full data call Technical Sales or
visit our Website
Part No.
Volts WattsAmps
■ Universal Input
■ Power Factor Correction
■ Worldwide Safety
Agency Approvals
■ 5 year Guarantee
■ Competively priced
JWS300-2 2V 60A 120W
JWS300-3 3.3V 60A 198W
JWS300-5 5V 60A 300W
JWS300-12 12V 27A 324W
JWS300-15 15V 22A 330W
JWS300-24 24V 14A 336W
JWS300-48 48V 6.5A 312W
Output
Part No.
Volts WattsAmps
JWS600-2 2V 120A 240W
JWS600-3 3.3V 120A 396W
JWS600-5 5V 120A 600W
JWS600-12 12V 53A 636W
JWS600-15 15V 43A 645W
JWS600-24 24V 27A 648W
JWS600-48 48V 13A 624W
Output
NEW